
SAMPLE BSN 4-year Plan - 2025 
 

1st Semester Credits 2nd Semester Credits 

BIOL 1010: Biology and the Citizen (BLS) 3 BIOL 2320: Human Anatomy 4 
ENGL 1010: Intro to Writing: Academic Prose (CL1) 3 CHEM 1110: General Chemistry I (BPS) 4 

HDFS 1500: Human Dev Across the Lifespan (BSS) 3 
ENGL 2010 Research and Argument Across Perspectives (CL2) or 
ENGL 2020: Professional Communication (CL2) 

3 

STAT 1040: Intro to Statistics (QL) or STAT 1045: Intro to Statistics 
w/Elements of Algebra (QL)  or STAT 1080: Foundations of Data 
Science (QL) 

3 or 5 Breadth Creative Arts (BCA) Course 3 

USU 1010: University Connections 2 Elective 1 

Elective 1   

Total Credits 15-17 Total Credits 15 

 

3rd Semester Credits 4th Semester Credits 

BIOL 2060: Elementary Microbiology 4 
NURS 2500: Pathophysiology for Nursing or BIOL 2520 
Pathophysiology 

3 

BIOL 2420: Human Phsiology 4 CHEM 1120: General Chemistry II (BPS) 4 

Breadth American Institutions (BAI) Course 3 CHEM 1125: General Chemistry II Laboratory 1 

Breadth Humanities (BHU) Course 3 NDFS 1020: Science and Application of Human Nutrition (BLS) 3 

Elective 1 Elective 3 

  Elective 1 
Total Credits 15 Total Credits 15 

  Apply to the USU BSN program  

 

5th Semester Credits 6th Semester Credits 

NURS 3020: Fundamentals of Nursing (1st 5-weeks) 2 NURS 3010: Nursing Health Assessment 2 
NURS 3025: Fundamentals of Nursing Practicum (1st 7-wks) 2 NURS 3200: Psychiatric Mental Health Nursing 3 

NURS 3030: Nursing Management of Care I (2nd 9-weeks) 4 NURS 3210: Population Health and Prevention (CI) 3 

NURS 3035: Nursing Management of Care I Practicum 2nd 7-weeks) 3 NURS 3215: Population Health and Prevention Practicum 2 

NURS 3040: Pharmacology in Healthcare 3 NURS 3220: Family Nursing through the Lifespan 4 

Elective 1 NURS 3225: Family Nursing through the Lifespan Practicum 2 

Total Credits 15 Total Credits 16 
 

 

7th Semester Credits 8th Semester Credits 

NURS 3230: Evidence-Based Healthcare (QI) 3 
NURS 3240: Health Information Management and Technology (2nd 
half of semester) 

2 

NURS 4020: Nursing Management of Care II 4 NURS 4010: Leadership, Management, and Policy in Healthcare (CI) 3 

NURS 4025: Nursing Management of Care II Practicum 4 NURS 4210: Nursing Capstone 2 

Depth Social Sciences (DSS) course 3 NURS 4215: Nursing Capstone Practicum 4 

Elective 1 Depth Humanities and Creative Arts (DHA) Course 2-3 

  Elective 1 

Total Credits 15 Total Credits 14-15 

See advisor for graduation applications  Total Overall Credits 120-123 


